
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-15010 30/10-2015 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Tjelta-Soma 

Dommere:  

Kallekleiv, Tore Møllerop, Mette 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 ES Tytingens Fidel / NO32609/15 Hope, Christer / Hope, Christer

2 UK1 KV Rugdelias Xav Nadine / NO41294/14 Husveg, Arne / Husveg, Arne

3 UK1 ES Vardemyra's Driv / NO54826/14 Martinsen, Sven Olav / Martinsen, Sven Olav

4 UK1 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Melgren, Egil Dagfinn / Melgren, Egil Dagfinn

5 UK1 ES Vardemyra's Lykke / NO54829/14 Wersland, Jan Arve / Wersland, Jan Arve

6 UK1 ES Tytingens Gaia / NO32603/14 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

7 UK1 IS Kira / NO31571/14 Aare, Ernst Magne / Aare, Ernst Magne

8 AK1 ES Sandy Av Oddresteinen / NO31182/13 Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

9 AK1 ES Slettedalen's Gibson / NO47919/09 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

10 AK1 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

11 AK1 P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

12 AK1 SV Landinarnas R-Trygve / SE38745/2013 Mong, Vidar / Mong, Vidar

13 AK1 ES Falcsagans Nova / SE45016/2013 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-15010 30/10-2015 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Kollnes 

Dommere:  

Sandanger, Per Kristiansen, Alexander 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 P Høytjønna's Balotelli / NO41025/14 Skaget, Thor Johan / Skaget, Thor Johan

2 UK1 P Chriwall's Happy / NO40529/14 Pedersen, Helge / Pedersen, Helge

3 UK1 GS Ugleåsens Samba / NO57051/13 Sand-Hanssen, Erik / Sand-Hanssen, Erik

4 UK1 ES Tytingens Vidda / NO41648/14 Mykkeltvedt, Rolf / Ingebretsen, Rune

5 UK1 ES Morkhaugen's Jilli / NO41843/14 Skogen, Kristian Årstad / Skogen, Kristian Årstad

6 UK1 ES Yggaren's Argus / NO34009/14 Wold, Tom Ove / Wold, Tom Ove

7 AK1 IS Janås Hash-Tag / SE56592/2013 Barkhall , Knut Mathias / Barkhall , Knut Mathias

8 AK1 IS Sjøsprøyten's J T Funny / NO42163/13 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

9 AK1 IS Vestviddas Dft Michu / NO49034/13 Downham, Simon / Downham, Simon

10 AK1 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

11 AK1 KV Haugtun's Ffb Frøken Kalla / NO46921/10 Reinertsen, Lisbeth / Reinertsen, Lisbeth

12 AK1 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

13 AK1 ES Jøldalens Chablis / NO38214/13 Ingebretsen, Rune / Ingebretsen, Rune

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-15010 31/10-2015 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Sagland, Thor Bernhard Kristiansen, Kjetil 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 GS Killian / NO37570/14 Tvedt, Marielle / Skeie, Rune

2 UK2 P Orremåsans Marco / NO41264/14 Haugsgjerd, Trond / Haugsgjerd, Trond

3 UK2 SV Schou's Sara / NO48018/14 Nyhagen, Bjørn I / Nyhagen, Bjørn I

4 UK2 P Høytjønna's Solo / NO41026/14 Søreng, Steffen Endresen / Søreng, Steffen Endresen

5 UK2 KV Rugdelias Xav Nadine / NO41294/14 Husveg, Arne / Husveg, Arne

6 UK2 ES Jentefjellet's Blid / NO43961/14 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

7 AK2 P Lytingfjellet's Guinness / NO56996/10 Endresen, Maiken / Søreng, Steffen Endresen

8 AK2 ES Ildfoten's K-Eir / NO59081/10 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

9 AK2 P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

10 AK2 ES Sandy Av Oddresteinen / NO31182/13 Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

11 AK2 GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

12 AK2 BI Athene Di Messorem / METOLV302/13 Kydland, Iren / Kydland, Iren

13 AK2 ES Falcsagans Nova / SE45016/2013 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

14 AK2 SV Landinarnas R-Trygve / SE38745/2013 Mong, Vidar / Mong, Vidar

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-15010 31/10-2015 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Torkildsen, Knut Holmen, Svein Arild 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 IS Kira / NO31571/14 Aare, Ernst Magne / Aare, Ernst Magne

2 UK2 P Chriwall's Happy / NO40529/14 Pedersen, Helge / Pedersen, Helge

3 UK2 IS Rødlien's Tellus / NO34832/14 Bjørndal, Magne / Bjørndal, Magne

4 UK2 KV Rugdelias Xav Pierrette / NO41291/14 Botnevik, Olav / Botnevik, Olav

5 UK2 GS Ugleåsens Samba / NO57051/13 Sand-Hanssen, Erik / Sand-Hanssen, Erik

6 UK2 P Høytjønna's Balotelli / NO41025/14 Skaget, Thor Johan / Skaget, Thor Johan

7 UK2 ES Vardemyra's Driv / NO54826/14 Martinsen, Sven Olav / Martinsen, Sven Olav

8 AK2 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

9 AK2 ES Jøldalens Chablis / NO38214/13 Ingebretsen, Rune / Ingebretsen, Rune

10 AK2 IS Viervindens D-Lucas / NO43057/10 Downham, Harold / Downham, Simon

11 AK2 ES Gumpefjellet's Kito / NO32286/11 Sekkelsten, Harald / Sekkelsten, Harald

12 AK2 P Rex / NO49288/12 Haukland, Camilla / Haukland, Camilla

13 AK2 IS Vestviddas Dft Michu / NO49034/13 Downham, Simon / Downham, Simon

14 AK2 IS Janås Hash-Tag / SE56592/2013 Barkhall , Knut Mathias / Barkhall , Knut Mathias

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-15010 01/11-2015 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Skeivik, Arild Kristiansen, Kjetil 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 ES Flørli's Voda / NO43679/14 Torkelsen, Morten / Torkelsen, Morten

2 UK3 P Chriwall's Happy / NO40529/14 Pedersen, Helge / Pedersen, Helge

3 UK3 ES Jentefjellet's Blid / NO43961/14 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

4 UK3 P Røynåsen's Bella Bianca / NO45296/14 Olsen, Kjetil / Olsen, Kjetil

5 UK3 ES Vardemyra's Lykke / NO54829/14 Wersland, Jan Arve / Wersland, Jan Arve

6 UK3 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Melgren, Egil Dagfinn / Melgren, Egil Dagfinn

7 AK3 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

8 AK3 ES Slettedalen's Gibson / NO47919/09 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

9 AK3 ES Falcsagans Nova / SE45016/2013 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

10 AK3 P Lytingfjellet's Guinness / NO56996/10 Endresen, Maiken / Søreng, Steffen Endresen

11 AK3 ES Ildfoten's K-Eir / NO59081/10 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

12 AK3 GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

13 AK3 B Suhlegan Jennifer Lopez / SE20711/2013 Mellgren, Steinar / Mellgren, Steinar

14 AK3 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-15010 01/11-2015 006    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Larsen, Jan Atle Nedrejord, Ola Lunden 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 KV Rugdelias Xav Pierrette / NO41291/14 Botnevik, Olav / Botnevik, Olav

2 UK3 GS Killian / NO37570/14 Tvedt, Marielle / Skeie, Rune

3 UK3 ES Morkhaugen's Jilli / NO41843/14 Skogen, Kristian Årstad / Skogen, Kristian Årstad

4 UK3 P Høytjønna's Solo / NO41026/14 Søreng, Steffen Endresen / Søreng, Steffen Endresen

5 AK3 SV Fjellgløtt's Akg Haldor / NO41292/10 Mong, Vidar/Sollie, Ida / Mong, Vidar

6 AK3 IS Janås Hash-Tag / SE56592/2013 Barkhall , Knut Mathias / Barkhall , Knut Mathias

7 AK3 P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

8 AK3 ES Jøldalens Chablis / NO38214/13 Ingebretsen, Rune / Ingebretsen, Rune

9 AK3 SV Landinarnas R-Trygve / SE38745/2013 Mong, Vidar / Mong, Vidar

10 AK3 KV Øvstebua's Adm Fryd / NO32500/11 Søiland, Steinar / Søiland, Steinar

11 AK3 P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

12 UK3 IS Rødlien's Tellus / NO34832/14 Bjørndal, Magne / Bjørndal, Magne

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-15010 31/10-2015 009    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Kallekleiv, Tore Nedrejord, Ola Lunden 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK KV Øvstebua's Adm Fryd / NO32500/11 Søiland, Steinar / Søiland, Steinar

2 VK KV Haugtun's Ffb Shock / NO46917/10 Ottesen, Lisbet / Ottesen, Lisbet

3 VK P Månafossen's Frida / NO55152/09 Aamodt, Ole / Mauseth, Øyvind

4 VK ES Flørli's Miss Tallulah / 24312/08 Torkelsen, Anne Beth Og Morten / Torkelsen, Anne 
Beth

5 VK ES Kritlelia's Kira / NO56422/09 Hardeland, Ove / Hardeland, Ove

6 VK ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

7 VK ES Sandlona's Philippa / NO35297/11 Andersen, Kjell A / Andersen, Kjell A

8 VK KV Haugtun's Ffb Frøken Kal la /  
NO46921/10

Reinertsen, Lisbeth / Reinertsen, Lisbeth

9 VK P Røynåsen's Pia / NO44624/13 Olsen, Kjetil / Olsen, Kjetil

10 VK KV Rypesteggens Aoa Bodie / NO38137/09 Lønn, Karen/Haaland, Arild / Kristiansen, Alexander

11 VK SV Hovdmyra's Whole Lotta Yoko / 03529/07 Vaage, John Og Bjørg / Vaage, Bjørg

12 VK KV Rypesteggens Aoa Maximus /  
NO38139/09

Kristiansen, Alexander / Kristiansen, Alexander

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


